40
Main applications
Packaging Machine tools
Automatic machines Rotary tables
Filling machines Robots
Capping machines Palletisers
Labelling machines Medical / pharmaceutical
Converting machines Cable reels

Power circuits
Electric Fieldbus Fluidic (combined solutions)
Signals Ethernet Air
Profinet Oil
Canbus Gas
RS 232 Water
Combinations
Cables Mechanical design Flange
Materials Treatments Cable exits
Customizations
SVTS C 04
Model Number of circuits L Color code
Total Power Signals IP51 IP65 IP51 IP65
15A 2A p. 82
SVTS C 04-X-A-06/00 6 6 - 47 62 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 04-X-A-00/12 12 - 12 47 62 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 04-X-A-12/00 12 12 - 71 86 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 04-X-A-06/12 18 6 12 71 86 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 04-X-A-00/24 24 - 24 71 86 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 04-X-A-18/00 18 18 - 95 110 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 04-X-A-12/12 24 12 12 95 110 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 04-X-A-06/24 30 6 24 95 110 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 04-X-A-00/36 36 - 36 95 110 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 04-X-A-24/00 24 24 - 119 134 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 04-X-A-18/12 30 18 12 119 134 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 04-X-A-12/24 36 12 24 119 134 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 04-X-A-06/36 42 6 36 119 134 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 04-X-A-00/48 48 - 48 119 134 CC 5 CC 7
∅25.4
∅78
9.5
44.2554.5